
STAY HOME Oran... 4G 17:17 @ 18%)

Done 200326-eadrcc-italy-covid1... (Mh

2
Releasable to Mediterranean Dialogue, Instanbul Cooperation Initiative countries,

Afghanistan, Australia, Colombia, Iraq, Japan, Mongolia, The Republic of Korea,

NATO/EAPC UNCLASSIFIED

New Zealand and Pakistan

OPS(EADRCC)(2020)0068

coronavirus COVID-19. The Department of firefighters, public rescue and civil defense is

acting in favour of the civil population to mitigate the virus spread.

orderto prevent the spread of the virus among the Italian Fire and Rescue operators,
and in the civil population, we kindly ask our international partners to provide assistance to

the Ministry of Interior of Italy in supplying humanitarian assistance.

The following request for international assistance has been identified:

34.

4+.

4.1,

4.2,

4.3.

4.4,

4.5.

4.6.

4.7.

4.8.

4.9.

4.10.

4.11.

4.12,

4.13.

4.14,

4.15.

CPAP helmet 78410

NIV helmet 91 780

Monitor control unit 14 502

Oxygen flowmeters & generation 145 200

Disposable gloves 303 000 000

Laryngoscope 16 950

NIV Mask - complete face 58 765

Surgical mask 1 249 600 000

FFP2 mask 398 320 300

FFP3 mask 215 600 000

Multi-parameter monitors 33 900

Peristaltic pump 38 400

Syringe pumps 73800

Aspiration system 118 858

Disposable clothes 53 7682 000

Humidifier 114 700

Intensive care venlilators (compresses air — basic) 57 586

Sub-intensive care ventilators (turbine-based) 38 246

Points of Entry:

To be determined

Delivery point:

To be determined

NATO/EAPC UNCLASSIFIED

2

Ne
AR

NATO/EAPC UNCLASSIFIED

OPS(EADRCGC)(2020)0068

202484


