•• STAY HOME Oran... 4G 17:17



# Done 200326-eadrcc-italy-covid1...





### OPS(EADRCC)(2020)0068

#### NATO/EAPC UNCLASSIFIED

Releasable to Mediterranean Dialogue, Instanbul Cooperation Initiative countries, Afghanistan, Australia, Colombia, Iraq, Japan, Mongolia, The Republic of Korea, New Zealand and Pakistan

coronavirus COVID-19. The Department of firefighters, public rescue and civil defense is acting in favour of the civil population to mitigate the virus spread.

3.4. order to prevent the spread of the virus among the Italian Fire and Rescue operators, and in the civil population, we kindly ask our international partners to provide assistance to the Ministry of Interior of Italy in supplying humanitarian assistance.

identified:
١

4.1.	CPAP helmet	78 410
4.2.	NIV helmet	91 780
4.3.	Monitor control unit	14 502
4.4.	Oxygen flowmeters & generation	145 200
4.5.	Disposable gloves	303 000 000
4.6.	Laryngoscope	16 950
4.7.	NIV Mask - complete face	58 765
4.8.	Surgical mask	1 249 600 000
4.9.	FFP2 mask	398 320 300
4.10.	FFP3 mask	215 600 000
4.11.	Multi-parameter monitors	33 900
4.12.	Peristaltic pump	38 400
4.13.	Syringe pumps	73 800
4.14.	Aspiration system	118 858
4.15.	Disposable clothes	53 782 000
4.16.	Humidifier	114 700
4.17.	Intensive care ventilators (compresses air - basic)	57 586
4.18.	Sub-intensive care ventilators (turbine-based)	38 246

#### 5. Points of Entry:

5.1. To be determined

## 6. Delivery point:

6.1. To be determined

NATO/EAPC UNCLASSIFIED

-2-



OPS(EADRCC)(2020)0068

NATO/EAPC UNCLASSIFIED